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Champion Loft Report (Customize Points)

YB13CMPLFTPAT
Paterson H,P, Club

Open and Junior Category
Young Birds

Champion Loft includes: Hens & Cocks
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

1. VINNIE LOFT
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A & B & C Releases

Total accumulated points:
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8123
1431
893
1110
944
945
841
1137
1066
1327
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875
869
893
841
772
606
996
548
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823
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383
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703
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166
166
166
121
121
121

10/14/13-19:51
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2. DEB-RAY
-13030
-13082
-13104
-13004
-13097

-13143
-13140
-13093
-13111
-13126
-13107
-13028
-13046
-13033
-13078
-13066
-13101
-13042
-13070
-13089
-13087
-13012
-13062
-13132
-13120
-13086
-13109
-13064
-13116

3. TARANTO LOFT

- 875
-1302
- 561
-13002
-7006
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-7005
- 172
- 878
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- 879
-1316
- 880
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- 882
-1308
-1313
- 24
-1314
- 666
-13055
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-13051
-1304
- 11
-1306
- 887
-13058
- 891
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FJT
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WHC
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Total accumulated points: 7890.0 for 126 clockings
BC H 530.0 Pts 8 race(s) 1761 miles
BCWF H 514.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1333 Mmiles
BB C 506.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1123 Mmiles
BB H 478.0 Pts 8 race(s) 1761 Miles
SPL H 454.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1198 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4) page 2
BCWF C 420.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1122 Miles
BB H 413.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1122 ™Miles
BB H 395.0 Pts 5 race(s) 988 Miles
BB C 349.0 Pts 5 race(s) 964 Miles
BC H 322.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1174 Mmiles
BB H 310.0 Pts 5 race(s) 808 Miles
BB C 300.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1105 Miles
BB H 282.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1129 Miles
BBWF H 280.0 Pts 4 race(s) 895 Miles
BCWF H 272.0 Pts 5 race(s) 808 Miles
BC H 268.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1053 Miles
BB C 263.0 Pts 4 race(s) 843 Miles
BB C 228.0 Pts 4 race(s) 844 Miles
BCWF H 212.0 Pts 3 race(s) 529 Miles
BCWF H 196.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1060 Miles
BC H 184.0 Pts 2 race(s) 273 Miles
BB H 146.0 Pts 4 race(s) 844 Miles
BBWF H 100.0 Pts 2 race(s) 473 Miles
BC C 99.0 Pts 1 race(s) 114 ™miles
BCWF H 91.0 Pts 2 race(s) 228 Mmiles
BC C 88.0 Pts 2 race(s) 325 miles
BB H 87.0 Pts 2 race(s) 273 Mmiles
BCWF H 72.0 Pts 2 race(s) 370 Miles
BB H 31.0 Pts 1 race(s) 114 ™miles
Total accumulated points: 7789.0 for 133 clockings
DCHK H 515.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1107 miles
BCHK H 457.0 Pts 6 race(s) 959 Miles
BCHK H 411.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1210 Miles
BB H 410.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1168 Miles
GRIZ C 405.0 pts 8 race(s) 1532 Miles
BB H 352.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1332 Miles
GRIZ C 348.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1348 Miles
BBSP C 343.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1272 Miles
DCHK H 322.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1011 miles
BB H 312.0 Pts 5 race(s) 802 Miles
BB H 290.0 Pts 4 race(s) 637 Miles
BB H 286.0 Pts 3 race(s) 652 Miles
BB H 271.0 Pts 5 race(s) 801 Miles
BCHK H 254.0 Pts 4 race(s) 940 Miles
BCHK H 251.0 Pts 3 race(s) 480 Miles
BBWF H 250.0 Pts 4 race(s) 592 Miles
BCHK C 248.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1114 miles
BKWF C 237.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1098 Miles
BB C 232.0 Pts 5 race(s) 956 Miles
BB H 198.0 Pts 4 race(s) 844 Miles
GRIZ H 187.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1046 Miles
BCHK H 182.0 Pts 3 race(s) 383 Miles
WHTE H 171.0 Pts 2 race(s) 418 Miles
BCHK H 160.0 Pts 4 race(s) 541 Miles
SILV C 157.0 Pts 2 race(s) 522 Miles
DCHK H 145.0 Pts 3 race(s) 583 Miles
BCHK C 115.0 Pts 2 race(s) 470 Miles
GRIZ H 112.0 Pts 2 race(s) 470 Miles
BCHK H 93.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158 miles
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4. COLFAX
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BB C 75.0 Pts 2 race(s) 225 Miles

Total accumulated points: 6656.0 for
CH C 611.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1261 Miles
CHWF C 485.0 Pts 8 race(s) 1476 Miles
BB C 316.0 Pts 4 race(s) 860 Miles
BB C 304.0 Pts 5 race(s) 928 Miles
CH H 303.0 Pts 5 race(s) 979 Miles
BB C 285.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1082 Miles
DON H 265.0 Pts 5 race(s) 875 Miles
BB H 258.0 Pts 3 race(s) 645 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (winSpeed - 4)
CH C 258.0 Pts 4 race(s) 764 Miles
BBWF C 251.0 Pts 3 race(s) 497 Miles
SPL H 246.0 Pts 4 race(s) 661 Miles
CHWF H 236.0 Pts 4 race(s) 912 Mmiles
CH H 195.0 Pts 3 race(s) 600 Miles
BB H 177.0 Pts 3 race(s) 696 Miles
RED C 158.0 Pts 4 race(s) 963 Miles
CH H 153.0 Pts 4 race(s) 564 Miles
BB H 136.0 Pts 4 race(s) 712 Miles
BB H 114.0 Pts 3 race(s) 697 Miles
BB H 110.0 Pts 3 race(s) 697 Miles
BB H 109.0 Pts 3 race(s) 548 Miles
BB C 104.0 Pts 2 race(s) 237 Miles
BB H 92.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
CH H 91.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
BC H 90.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
BB H 90.0 Pts 2 race(s) 385 Miles
CB C 82.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 ™miles
BB C 81.0 Pts 2 race(s) 378 Miles
BCWF H 74.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
BB H 73.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
BB C 71.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 119 Miles
BB C 70.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
BB H 66.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
BB H 64.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Mmiles
BCWF H 61.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 miles
BWF H 56.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
BB C 56.0 Pts 2 race(s) 482 Miles
CH C 53.0 Pts 3 race(s) 593 Miles
CH C 52.0 Pts 3 race(s) 542 Miles
BB C 52.0 Pts 2 race(s) 430 Miles
DCH C 46.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 miles
BB C 43.0 Pts 2 race(s) 282 Miles
BB H 35.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 119 Miles
BB C 32.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 Mmiles
BB H 28.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
BB C 26.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 miles
BB H 24.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
BB H 24.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 miles
BCWF H 17.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 miles
BB C 15.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 miles
BB C 14.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
SPL H 3.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
RED H 1.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Mmiles

Total accumulated points: 4336.0 for
BB H 415.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1288 Miles
BB C 391.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1288 Miles
CH H 352.0 Pts 6 race(s) 991 Miles
CH H 350.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1406 Miles
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- 455 IF 13 PAT
- 236 IF 13 IDF
- 477 IF 13 PAT
- 486 IF 13 PAT
- 220 IF 13 PAT
- 459 IF 13 PAT
- 476 IF 13 PAT
- 470 IF 13 PAT
- 479 IF 13 PAT
- 466 IF 13 PAT
- 207 IF 13 PAT
- 456 IF 13 PAT
- 483 IF 13 PAT
- 492 IF 13 PAT
- 405 IF 13 PAT
- 497 IF 13 PAT
6. Peter Pan
- 290 IF 13 PAT
- 821 IF 13 MRC
- 271 IF 13 PAT
- 260 IF 13 PAT
- 292 IF 13 PAT
- 288 IF 13 PAT
- 289 IF 13 PAT
- 282 IF 13 PAT
- 201 IF 13 IDF
- 272 IF 13 PAT
- 253 IF 13 PAT
- 255 IF 13 PAT
- 295 IF 13 PAT
- 242 IF 13 PAT
- 257 IF 13 PAT
- 278 IF 13 PAT
- 276 IF 13 PAT
- 824 IF 13 MRC
- 264 IF 13 PAT
- 275 IF 13 PAT
- 274 IF 13 PAT
- 208 IF 13 IDF
- 296 IF 13 PAT
- 823 IF 13 MRC
-13338 1IF 13 WHC
- 820 IF 13 MRC
- 263 IF 13 PAT
7. LUKE LOFT
-13227 1IF 13 WHC
-13240 1IF 13 WHC
-13213 IF 13 WHC
-13237 1IF 13 WHC
-13201 IF 13 WHC
-13209 1IF 13 WHC
-13212 1IF 13 WHC
-13241 1IF 13 WHC
-13236 IF 13 WHC
-13222 1IF 13 WHC
-13219 1IF 13 WHC
8. HIGHT POINT LOF
-13061 AU 13 wvC
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231.
226.
194.
127.
123.
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1288
1310
1140
1022
659
829
1022
976
1125
858
659
481
496
118
118
163

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

(Winspeed - 4)

Total accumulated points:
293.0 Pts 5 race(s)
247.0 Pts 5 race(s)
236.0 Pts 5 race(s)
218.0 Pts 4 race(s)
218.0 Pts 5 race(s)
191.0 Pts 3 race(s)
180.0 Pts 4 race(s)
150.0 Pts 3 race(s)
146.0 Pts 2 race(s)
145.0 Pts 4 race(s)
135.0 Pts 4 race(s)
124.0 Pts 3 race(s)
121.0 Pts 4 race(s)
108.0 Pts 3 race(s)

97.0 Pts 3 race(s)
88.0 Pts 3 race(s)
68.0 Pts 2 race(s)
68.0 Pts 2 race(s)
64.0 Pts 2 race(s)
62.0 Pts 2 race(s)
51.0 Pts 1 race(s)
31.0 Ppts 1 race(s)
22.0 Pts 1 race(s)
12.0 Pts 1 race(s)
12.0 Pts 1 race(s)
8.0 Pts 1 race(s)
7.0 Pts 1 race(s)
accumulated points:
436.0 Pts 7 race(s)
435.0 Pts 6 race(s)
382.0 Pts 8 race(s)
330.0 Pts 8 race(s)
292.0 Pts 5 race(s)
220.0 Pts 3 race(s)
194.0 Pts 4 race(s)
143.0 Pts 3 race(s)
107.0 Pts 2 race(s)
104.0 Pts 3 race(s)
91.0 Pts 1 race(s)
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accumulated points:
162.0 Pts
Page 4
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3102
1091
1136
1091
971
1136
606
867
754
241
822
919
658
719
754
606
754
337
485
382
485
217
269
217
269
269
120
269

2734.

1319
1111
1477
1477
800
428
591
478
270
428
112

1993
326
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Miles
Miles
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Miles
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9.

10.

-13006
- 195
-13021
- 513
- 502
-13127
-130068
-13018
-13090
- 194
-13110
- 193
-13011
-13124
-13010
- 504
-13013
- 518
-1392
- 498
-13016

- 511
- 505
-13003
- 516
-13052
- 525
-13135
- 515
- 519

CYRWUS
852
326
343
750
360
853
363
337
855
350
862
864
336
367
322
345
339
344
365
349

PRELICH

236
227
449
240
238
235
248

LOFT
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LCM
wvC
NHF
NHF
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wvC
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LCM
wvC
LCM
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wvC
NHF
wvC
NHF
LHC
NHF
wvC

NHF
NHF
wvC
NHF
wvC
NHF
wvC
NHF
NHF

NHF
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
NHF
PAT
PAT
NHF
PAT
SVN
SVN
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
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PAT
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IDF
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IDF
PAT
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SLYT H
BB H
BB H
SIL C
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134.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
123.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Miles
123.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
115.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Miles
105.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Mmiles
105.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
96.0 Pts 1 race(s) 115 miles
91.0 Pts 1 race(s) 115 miles
89.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Mmiles
83.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Mmiles
82.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 miles
77.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Miles
70.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
69.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Mmiles
55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
52.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
50.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
44.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
39.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
38.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 211 Miles
ION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
30.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Mmiles
29.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 miles
27.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 miles
24.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
23.0 Pts 1 race(s) 115 miles
9.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 miles
4.0 pts 1 race(s) 115 miles
3.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
2.0 pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
al accumulated points: 1488.0 for
169.0 Pts 3 race(s) 486 Miles
163.0 Pts 2 race(s) 388 Miles
146.0 Pts 2 race(s) 388 Miles
133.0 Pts 2 race(s) 343 Miles
113.0 Pts 2 race(s) 343 Miles
106.0 Pts 2 race(s) 343 Miles
100.0 Pts 1 race(s) 143 Miles
93.0 Pts 2 race(s) 388 Miles
85.0 Pts 2 race(s) 196 miles
81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 244 miles
80.0 Pts 2 race(s) 343 miles
68.0 Pts 1 race(s) 143 miles
34.0 Pts 2 race(s) 242 Miles
31.0 Pts 2 race(s) 196 Miles
29.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
19.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
15.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
10.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
7.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
6.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
al accumulated points: 998.0 for
167.0 Pts 2 race(s) 377 Miles
152.0 Pts 2 race(s) 377 Miles
130.0 Pts 2 race(s) 377 Miles
98.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Mmiles
90.0 Pts 1 race(s) 214 ™Miles
75.0 Pts 2 race(s) 377 Miles
65.0 Pts 1 race(s) 214 Mmiles
5
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63.0 Pts 1
61.0 Pts 2
55.0 Pts 1
35.0 Pts 1
7.0 Pts 1
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